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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2022-23 

ODD SEMESTER     

S.No. Date Day Occasion 

1 10.07.2022 Sunday Eid Ul Juha (Holiday) 

2 01.08.2022 Monday Commencement of Classes of B.Tech III Sem 

3 02.08.2022 Saturday Last date of deposit Tuition Fees 

4 09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharram (Holiday) 

5 11.08.2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 

6 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day (Celebration) 

7 17.08.2022 Wednesday Commencement of Classes of B.Tech I Sem & VII Sem 

8 19.08.2022 Friday Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)  

9 01.09.2022 Thursday Commencement of Classes of B.Tech V Sem  

10 05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

11 15.09.2022 Thursday Engineers Day Celebration 

12 26.09.2022 Monday Navratra Sthapana (Holiday) 

13 27.09.2022 Tuesday First Midterm Exam of B.Tech III Sem 

14 02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

15 03.10.2022 Monday First Midterm Exam of B.Tech I  Sem & VII Sem  

16 05.10.2022 Wednesday Dusshera (Holiday) 



17 06.10.2022– 
08.10.2022 

Thursday-
Saturday Sports Week                                               

18 09.10.2022 Sunday Barawfath (Holiday) 

19 15.10.2022 Saturday Fresher’s Day  

20 17.10.2022 Monday First Midterm Exam of B.Tech V Sem 

21 24.10.2022 – 
26.10.2022 

Monday - 
Wednesday Deepawali (Holidays) 

22 28.11.2022 Monday Second Midterm Exam of B.Tech III Sem  

23 05.12.2022 Monday Second Midterm Exam of B.Tech I, V & VII Sem  

24 25.12.2022 
01.01.2023 

Sunday- 
Sunday Winter Vacations  

               
 
 

 
Copy to: 

1. Director           5. Controller of Examination 

2. Principal’s office           6. Mr. Raj Yadav, Software Engineer 

3.  All HOD’s for circulation/ I Year B. Tech Coordinator  7. Librarian 

4. Registrar/ Accounts/ O.S      8. All Notice Boards 


